CryptoBind®
Data Security  Server
Key Management Solution
Built-In HSM with
encryption and
tokenisation
solutions

ۍ  Currency amounts - salaries, bank account
amounts, transaction amounts
ۍ  Phone numbers - mobiles and landlines
ۍ  Dates - birth dates, join dates
Model Number
Performance
Concurrent
Key Usage
Key storage in
Appliance
Key storage
Upgradable in
ApplianceTPS RSA Network
Connectivity
DSA70 70 1 G &/or 10 G Fiber 120 Keys 1,00,000 Keys 2,00,00,000 Keys
DSA10000 10000 1 G &/or 10 G Fiber 10,000 Keys 10,00,000 Keys 25,00,000 Keys
DSA5000 5000 1 G &/or 10 G Fiber 5,000 Keys 5,00,000 Keys 10,00,000 Keys
DSA2000 2000 1 G &/or 10 G Fiber 2,000 Keys 1,00,000 Keys 10,00,000 Keys
DSA1000 1000 1 G &/or 10 G Fiber 1,000 Keys 1,00,000 Keys 10,00,000 Keys
DSA500 500 1 G &/or 10 G Fiber 500 Keys 1,00,000 Keys 10,00,000 Keys
www.jisasoftech.com04 Creating secured ecosystem
Supported Enviroment:
ۍ  Operating Systems: Windows, RHEL, CentOS,
Ubuntu, Suse Linux, Linux, Unix, HP UX, IBM AIX